PART #: A14873 REV: SHEET 1 OF 2
FIBER CONSTRUCTION
-~ 400um —= I ( [40.6] ) —
@ FLANGE SIZE 1.60
(SEE TABLE)
\—# OF F/T
440pm (SEE TABLE)

MM400 UV FC/PC NOTES:
1. WAVELENGTH: 190 TO 1100nm
2. NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.22
3. TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: < 0.5 dB @ 850nm
4 FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2)
MM400 IR FC/PC NOTES:
1. WAVELENGTH: 400 TO 2400nm
2. NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.22
3. TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: <0.5 dB @ 850nm
4. FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (2rO2)
MM400 UV FSMA NOTES:
1. WAVELENGTH: 190 TO 1100nm
2. NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.22
3. TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: 1.2dB
4. FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (2rO2)
MM400 IR FSMA NOTES:
1. WAVELENGTH: 400 TO 2400nm
2. NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.22
3. TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: <1.2 dB
4. FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (2rO2)

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: QUOTATION #: APPROVED

NAME DATE MPF PRODUCTS INC.
{1 DIVENSIONS ARE IN MILLMETERS DRAWN: WI_[1/5/0V7_E
TOLERANCES: CHECKED: RD 1/5/2017
MAGHS 12 MULTIMODE
TWG PIACE BECIAL + 030 [76] APPROVED: Wi | 1/5/2017 FIBER OPTIC
SEE SHEET 2 OF 2 FOR CONFIGURATION TABLE FEEDTHROUGH
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SuRP EbGES ' ' ' (FIBER MMA400)
MIN SURFACE FINISH: Ra 63 pin | Ra 1.6 um | N7 DOWNLOADED FROM MPFP' COM
) ) . THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION: MOUNT: WEIGHT: - - )
Multimode (MM400) Fiber Optic Feedthrough, FC/PC or FSMA Connector CUSTOM 01270 DWG NO: A14873 [Rev:
: Monday, January 30, 2017 3:55:47 PM - BY: ENG3
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PART #: A14873 REV: SHEET 2 OF 2
PART# _ | FLANGESIZE | # OF F/T | CONNECTOR TYPE | FIBER TYPE PART # FLANGE SIZE | # OF F/T | CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE
A14873-2-CF 1.33"CF FC/APC 400um UV A14873-48-CF | 1.33'CF 1 FSMA 400pm UV
ATéarraCr 275 Cr 2 /ARG SO0 TV A14873-49-CF | 275 CF 1 FSMA 400um UV
A14873-5-CF ?:75“ CF 3 FC/APC 400um UV A14873-50-CF 2.75" CF 2 FSMA 400pm uv
A14873-6-CF 450" CF ] FC/APC 400um UV A14873-51-CF 2.75" CF 3 FSMA 400um UV
A14873-7-CF 4.50"CF 2 FC/APC 400um UV A14873-52-QF | 1.18"GF 1 FSMA 400um UV
A14873-8-CF 4.50"CF 3 FC/APC 400um UV A14873-53-QF | 1.57"GF 1 FSMA 400pm UV
AldB75.CF  450°CF 4 ECIARS 400um Uy A1487354QF | 2.16'GF 1 FSMA 400um UV
A14873-10-CF | 4.50"C 5 C/APC 400um UV :
A14873-11-QF 1.18"QF 1 FC/APC 400um UV A14873-55-QF 2.16" QF 2 FSMA 400|Jm uv
A14873-12-QF | 1.57"GF ] FC/APC 400pum UV A14873-56-QF | 2.16"GF 3 FSMA 400um UV
ﬁ 43;2— 2_8: % 2”8: 12 =gﬁ;g 488um w A14873-57-QF | 2.16"GF 4 FSMA 400pm UV
4873-14-QF 16" QF F 400um _58- "
AT4873-15-QF | 2.16"GF 3 FC/APC 400um UV 2122?2 gg 8E 5;2 gE ? Eﬁm jggum v
E TAE E P 7" . MM uv
A14873-16-Q 216'Q 4 C/APC 400um UV .
A14873-17-QF 216" QF 5 FC/APC 400um UV A14873-60-QF 2.95" QF 2 FSMA 400um UV
A14873-18-QF | 2.95"GF 1 FC/APC 400um UV A14873-61-QF | 2.95"GF 3 FSMA 400pum UV
ﬁ jg;g—zg—gf %.gg: 85 % fg;ﬁ;g jggum Bx A14873-62-QF | 2.95"GF 4 FSMA 400um UV
-20-QF i F F um 63- "
e i i semel gmo |5l mes e
A14873-22-QF | 2.95" QF 5 FC/APC 400um UV : 2
A14873-23-QF | 2.95"QF 6 FC/APC 400um UV
PART # FLANGESIZE | # OFF/T | CONNECTORTYPE | FIBERTYPE PART # FLANGESIZE | # OFF/T CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE
A14873-25-CF| _ 1.33'CF 1 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-66-CF 1.33" CF 1 FSMA 400pm IR
ﬁ} ig?iiégi %;g EE 12 Eg; Eg jggum :E A14873-67-CF 2.75" CF 1 FSMA 400um IR
-2/~ . um "
A14873 286 CF| 2.5 CF 3 FC/PC 400um R A14873-68-CF 275 CF 2 FSMA 400um IR
A14873-29-CF 4.50" CF 1 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-69-CF 2.75"CF 3 FSMA 400pm IR
ﬁ} jg;gg?gi jgg gE % Eg; Eg jggum :E A14873-70-QF 1.18" QF 1 FSMA 400um IR
-9 | - . UM "
A14873-32-CF| _ 4.50" CF 4 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-71-QF 157 QF ! FSMA 400um IR
A14873-33-CF 4.50" CF 5 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-72-QF 2.16"QF | FSMA 400pm IR
Al 427%—24-8F 1.18" SF 1 Fng 488um IR A14873-73-QF 2.16" QF 2 FSMA 400pm IR
A14873-35-QF| __1.57"QF 1 FC/P 400um IR — .
AT4873-36-QF| _ 2.16'QF ] FC/PC 400um IR AL4873-74-QF 216 QF 3 FSMA 400um IR
A1487337-QF| __ 2.16"QF 2 FC/PC 400um R A14873-75-QF 2.16"QF 4 FSMA 400um IR
A14873-38-QF| _ 2.16"QF 3 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-76-QF 216" QF 5 FSMA 400pm IR
A14873-39-QF| _ 2.16"'QF 4 FC/PC 400um IR — ;
A14873-40QF | __2.16 QF 5 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-77-QF 2.95 QF ] FSMA 400um IR
A14873-41-QF|_ 2.95 GF 1 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-78-QF 2.95" QF 2 FSMA 400pm IR
A14873-42-QF| _ 2.95"QF 2 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-79-QF 2.95" QF 3 FSMA 400pm IR
Q} jg;g-ﬁ-gg ggg 8E i Eg ﬁg jggm :E A14873-80-QF 2.95" QF 4 FSMA 400um IR
A14873-45QF| 295" QF 5 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-81-QF 2.95 QF > FSMA 400um IR
A14873-46-QF | 2.95"GF 6 FC/PC 400um IR A14873-82-QF 2.95" QF 6 FSMA 400um IR
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |QUOTATION #: APPROVED
NAME DATE MPF PRODUCTS INC.
[D]‘%Faglr\los'lgﬁs'?ig\é:HCI\/'\-:IFEIMETERS FOR REFERENCE DRAWN: wJ 1/5/2017 TE
. CHECKED: RD 1/5/2017
TOLERANCES: o viACHS 1/2° S SPROVED: W oo MULTIMODE
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  + .030 [.7¢] OVED: J 15/20 FIBER OPTIC
THREE PLACE DECIMAL * .015 [.381] APPLICATION
ALL DIAMETERS CONCENTRIC WITHIN .005 [.127] USED ON: BASED ON: FEEDTHROUGH
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES (FIBER MM400)
ﬁ:é“j:gf::;“{i:;l"o:3 bn | Raeum [N DOWNLOADED FROM MPFPL.COM
' MOUNT: WEIGH: DWG NO: A14873 [Rev:
CUSTOM 0.1270 Monday, January 30, 2017 3:55:47 PM - BY: ENG3

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MPF PRODUCTS INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MPF PRODUCTS INC. IS PROHIBITED.
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